
Name:
edHelper

Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Think of a word that starts with the letter m.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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15 - 8 =

12 - 8 =

1 + 5 =

9 + 1 =

Complete each analogy with the best word.

waste put away paper
chalk is to blackboard as

pencil is to 

eat is to food as

recycle is to 

donate is to give as

save is to 

Circle the correct plural of the 
word scarf.

scarfs scarves scarfes

scarvies scarffs scarvs

across

2. w

3. ive

down

1. b x

3. y

1.

2.

3.3.

5 8
- 2 2

4 + = 7 19 + = 31 10 + = 15 5 + = 13

8 + = 18

6 + = 11

14 + = 16
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Think of a word that starts with the letter n.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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bishus

buhuhz

bushuz

bushes

1
1

+ 4

1
7

+ 6

Draw 3 pictures in the correct order.  Use each of the clues so you will know what to draw.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

1 1
+ 3 3

6 3
+ 3 4

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
1,232 - 689

500 800 1,500 1,700

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel I in it?
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